VERBIO SE

VERBIO SE

ISIN: DEOOOAO0JLOWG

Overview

2024/06/25 22:26:23
Price

17.33 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.64% (0.11)

DEOOOAOJLOWG
VBK

Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Stock

1,102 EUR
GERMANY DAX

17.24 EUR (228)
17.42 EUR (200)
17.24 EUR
17.58 EUR
17.21 EUR
17.22 EUR
17.32825 EUR
13,314
230,708.33

91

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 2
2024/06/14 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0JL9W6&ID_NOTATION=15791336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0JL9W6&ID_NOTATION=15791336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d43b7b0af94060e3c5ca95ca90e50dc968f72794a00a79188860c4c5eedb2bb9&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=65c08aa4a38338313&time=1719462244&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a39ae7fe1fcc3cd275347c879742e84ff81bfa3adc425faa9e6b48914fb948c1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea243cc629e3ec27c&time=1719462244&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59e6198d6845aecfc9d6f9ef93708712e2b09e6459a02bb70d2fabf795150830&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=abeaa5b8481f210a5&time=1719462244&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=951a8af945085b72a36d779f2381f4afb95bd1fb5e5d701fe8d7d582f6f4f2e0&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d43e3d4a93eb43e72&time=1719462244&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14048639f061afb9c95077d3901c452db82d11217f688ac6e947f12f37270cb6&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f8ff47f188f54b6be&time=1719462244&tool=RSC

VERBIO SE

Details

2024/06/25 22:26:23

Price
17.33 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.64% (0.11)

ISIN DEOOOAOJLOWE
Symbol VBK
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,102 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.24 EUR (228)
Ask (Ask size) 17.42 EUR (200)
Open 17.24 EUR
High 17.58 EUR
Low 17.21 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.22 EUR
VWAP 17.32825 EUR
Volume (pcs) 13,314
Trading volume 230,708.33
Number of trades 91
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -40.81% -54.72% -59.79%
Perf (abs.) -11.95 -20.94 -25.77
Beta 1.68 1.79 1.25
Volatility 60.56 54.87 60.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
06/25

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/25

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
06/25

Munich 2024/ 08:00
06/25

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:49

17.56 EUR (58,193
20.53 EUR (32,915
19.86 EUR (31,910
28.78 EUR (28,486
29.98 EUR (2024/01/02
16.51 EUR (2024/03/14
45.68 EUR (2023/08/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
16.51 EUR (2024/03/14)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
17.31 EUR  1.38 724
17.33 EUR  0.23 91
17.35 EUR  0.09 81
1711 EUR  0.00 2
18.1944 EUR 0.08 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15791336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15822613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15847272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15847271
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748846

VERBIO SE

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/05

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
04/03

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

19:18

08:16

18:26

17:31

17:44

17:44

19:32

21:48

17.49 EUR

17.15 EUR

17.20 EUR

22.54 USD

17.29 EUR

17.29 EUR

17.23 EUR

17.35 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316447618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184626215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15847274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240265286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15847270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15847273

VERBIO SE

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

verbio |

Biofue! and Technology

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Claus Sauter ~ Chairman of Managing Alexander von Chairman of
contcipeais Board Witzleben Supervisory Board
Oliver Ludtke ~ Member of Executive Klaus Niemann Member of Supervisory
VERBIO SE Committee Board
o Bernd Sauter  Member of Executive Ulrike Kramer Member of Supervisory
Ritterstrasse 23 - 04109 Leipzig Committee Board
Telefon: +49-341-308530 Olaf Tréber Member of Executive
Fax: +49-341-308530-999 Conlilize
oL . Stefan Member of Executive
E-mail: info@verbio.de
Il info@verb Schreiber Committee
Theodor Member of Executive
Niesmann Committee
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Group


mailto:info@verbio.de
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